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                                                                               BULGARIA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP              

                                                                                            MONTANA 2010 - INDIVIDUAL 

rank ID Name Team Jump 1 Jump 2 Jump 3 Jump 4 Jump 5 Jump 6
Semi 
final

Final
Total 
Score

1 16 Dragomir Nedkov ВВС 0,10 0,00 0,01 0,00 0,02 0,02 0,00 0,02 0,17
2 58 Stefan Tufekchiev АК Монтана 0,02 0,01 0,06 0,00 0,02 0,05 0,03 0,06 0,25
3 56 Tconko Shopov АК Монтана 0,00 0,04 0,02 0,01 0,02 0,02 0,04 0,16 0,31
4 35 Georgi Tcanev СОБТ 0,03 0,03 0,10 0,04 0,02 0,02 0,06 0,30
5 57 Hristo Stoyanov АК Монтана 0,02 0,07 0,09 0,01 0,09 0,02 0,04 0,34
6 20 Petko Kirkov ВВС 0,07 0,16 0,06 0,15 0,02 0,07 0,09 0,62
7 17 Hristo Rusev ВВС 0,16 0,06 0,04 0,09 0,03 0,09 0,16 0,63
8 60 Ani Stamenova АК Монтана 0,06 0,07 0,06 0,03 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,08 0,78
9 59 Ina Gittel АК Монтана 0,05 0,16 0,05 0,14 0,09 0,09 0,16 0,00 0,74

10 33 Stefan Lichovski СОБТ 0,05 0,16 0,05 0,14 0,02 0,16 0,58
11 15 Maria Kamburova Индивидуално 0,03 0,02 0,16 0,09 0,15 0,16 0,61
12 49 Milko Dylgichev АК Горна Оряховица 0,16 0,16 0,08 0,16 0,06 0,02 0,64
13 36 Elian Hristoskov Десант 68 0,08 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,07 0,02 0,65
14 48 Borislav Dimitrov АК Горна Оряховица 0,03 0,16 0,07 0,16 0,16 0,09 0,67
15 40 Miroslav Pavlov Десант 68 0,16 0,02 0,13 0,16 0,08 0,16 0,71
16 50 Emil Dimitrov АК Горна Оряховица 0,16 0,03 0,16 0,14 0,16 0,16 0,81

Chife Judge, FAI Judge: Esad Sainovic                                                                                                                                  29.05.2010 - Erden, Bulgaria



rank ID Name Team Jump 1 Jump 2 Jump 3 Jump 4 Jump 5 Jump 6
Semi 
final

Final
Total 
Score

17 2 Georgi Georgiev Черно море Варна 0,03 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,83
18 46 Hristo Hristov АК Горна Оряховица 0,05 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,85
19 19 Stoyan Kolev ВВС 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,10 0,16 0,16 0,90
20 8 Todor Todorov Ротор 0,16 0,16 0,11 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,91
21 38 Daniel Stoyanov Десант 68 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,12 0,16 0,16 0,92
22 32 Stefan Dilov СОБТ 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,13 0,16 0,16 0,93
22 5 Simeon Nikolov Черно море Варна 0,16 0,13 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,93
22 37 Anton Marinov Десант 68 0,13 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,93
22 1 Rado Velev Черно море Варна 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,96
22 3 Victor Asenov Черно море Варна 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,96
22 4 Iliya Shabarkov Черно море Варна 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,96
22 6 Dimitar Dimitrov Ротор 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,96
22 7 Nikolay Papazov Ротор 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,96
22 10 Peter Minchev Ротор 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,96
22 18 Krasimir Andreev ВВС 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,96

22 31 Aleksi Dimitrov СОБТ 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,96

22 34 Kiril Kirilov СОБТ 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,96
22 39 Dancho Chetalbashev Десант 68 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,96
22 47 Svetoslav Monov АК Горна Оряховица 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,96

Chife Judge, FAI Judge: Esad Sainovic                                                                                                                                  29.05.2010 - Erden, Bulgaria



                                                                                            BULGARIA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

                                                                                               MONTANA 2010 - INDIVIDUAL - WOMAN 

Rank ID Name Country Jump 1 Jump 2 Jump 3 Jump 4 Jump 5 Jump 6
Semi 
final

Final
Total 
Score

1 59 Ina Gittel Bulgaria 0,05 0,16 0,05 0,14 0,09 0,09 0,16 0,00 0,74
2 60 Ani Stamenova Bulgaria 0,06 0,07 0,05 0,03 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,08 0,77
3 15 Maria Kambourova Greece 0,03 0,02 0,16 0,09 0,16 0,16 0,62   

Chife Judge, FAI Judge: Esad Sainovic                                                                                                                                  29.05.2010 - Erden, Bulgaria



                                                                               BULGARIA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP              

                                                                                            MONTANA 2010 - INDIVIDUAL 

rank ID Name Team Jump 1 Jump 2 Jump 3 Jump 4 Jump 5 Jump 6
Total 
Score

TEAM  
Total 

8 60 Ani Stamenova АК Монтана 0,06 0,07 0,06 0,03 0,16 0,16 0,54
5 57 Hristo Stoyanov АК Монтана 0,02 0,07 0,09 0,01 0,09 0,02 0,30
9 59 Ina Gittel АК Монтана 0,05 0,16 0,05 0,14 0,09 0,09 0,58 1,11

2 58 Stefan Tufekchiev АК Монтана 0,02 0,01 0,06 0,00 0,02 0,05 0,16
3 56 Tconko Shopov АК Монтана 0,00 0,04 0,02 0,01 0,02 0,02 0,11

1 16 Dragomir Nedkov ВВС 0,10 0,00 0,01 0,00 0,02 0,02 0,15
7 17 Hristo Rusev ВВС 0,16 0,06 0,04 0,09 0,03 0,09 0,47

22 18 Krasimir Andreev ВВС 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,96 2,05

6 20 Petko Kirkov ВВС 0,07 0,16 0,06 0,15 0,02 0,07 0,53
19 19 Stoyan Kolev ВВС 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,10 0,16 0,16 0,90

22 31 Aleksi Dimitrov СОБТ 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,96
4 35 Georgi Tcanev СОБТ 0,03 0,03 0,10 0,04 0,02 0,02 0,24

22 34 Kiril Kirilov СОБТ 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,96 2,71

22 32 Stefan Dilov СОБТ 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,13 0,16 0,16 0,93
10 33 Stefan Lichovski СОБТ 0,05 0,16 0,05 0,14 0,02 0,16 0,58

Chife Judge, FAI Judge: Esad Sainovic                                                                                                                                  29.05.2010 - Erden, Bulgaria



rank ID Name Team Jump 1 Jump 2 Jump 3 Jump 4 Jump 5 Jump 6
Total 
Score

TEAM  
Total 

14 48 Borislav Dimitrov АК Горна Оряховица 0,03 0,16 0,07 0,16 0,16 0,09 0,67

16 50 Emil Dimitrov АК Горна Оряховица 0,16 0,03 0,16 0,14 0,16 0,16 0,81

18 46 Hristo Hristov АК Горна Оряховица 0,05 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,85 2,97

12 49 Milko Dylgichev АК Горна Оряховица 0,16 0,16 0,08 0,16 0,06 0,02 0,64
22 47 Svetoslav Monov АК Горна Оряховица 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,96

22 37 Anton Marinov Десант 68 0,13 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,93
22 39 Dancho Chetalbashev Десант 68 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,96
21 38 Daniel Stoyanov Десант 68 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,12 0,16 0,16 0,92 3,21

13 36 Elian Hristoskov Десант 68 0,08 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,07 0,02 0,65
15 40 Miroslav Pavlov Десант 68 0,16 0,02 0,13 0,16 0,08 0,16 0,71

17 2 Georgi Georgiev Черно море Варна 0,03 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,83
22 4 Iliya Shabarkov Черно море Варна 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,96
22 1 Rado Velev Черно море Варна 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,96 3,68

22 5 Simeon Nikolov Черно море Варна 0,16 0,13 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,93
22 3 Victor Asenov Черно море Варна 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,96

22 6 Dimitar Dimitrov Ротор 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,96
22 7 Nikolay Papazov Ротор 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,96 3,79

22 10 Peter Minchev Ротор 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,96
20 8 Todor Todorov Ротор 0,16 0,16 0,11 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,91

Chife Judge, FAI Judge: Esad Sainovic                                                                                                                                  29.05.2010 - Erden, Bulgaria
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